
18:15

18:15-19:00

19:00

19:00-22:00

20:15-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-21:45

21:45-22:15

22:15-22:30

22:30-23:30

23:30-23:56

23:56-00:00

00:00 

00:30-early morning 

Reception Cocktail

Solo instrument Player

Background music

Gala Dinner Buffet

Duet band

Belly dancer & tanoura

Pharaohs parafe

Land of the kings

GM speech 

Duet band

Fire show

Video count down

FIRE WORKS & Dj

Mi casa Disco



Invitation

      Dear Guest,

      The hotel management would like to invite you 

      to book your New Year Gala dinner table. 

Reservation desk 

      will be available at Lobby Area as of Friday, 

      the 27 Th of December,  

                          from 09.30 to 12.30 

                          from 19.00 to 21.00.

Einladung

Lieber Gast,

Die Hotelleitung lädt Sie herzlich ein

um Ihren Silvester-Galadinnertisch zu reservieren.

Reservierungsschalter

wird ab Freitag im Lobbybereich verfügbar sein.

der 27. Dezember,

von 09.30 bis 12.30 Uhr

von 19.00 bis 21.00 Uhr.
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